POLK COUNTY JAIL

Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo
From: 1/22/2023 06:00 through 1/23/2023 06:00

Name and Address

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

|

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON
Charge Description

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

BOND SURRENDER

BOND SURRENDER

BOND SURRENDER

BOND SURRENDER

BOND SURRENDER

BOND SURRENDER

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G

PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE
PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE
PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE
PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID DL

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID DL

NO PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

NO PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 10 PERCENT OR MORE ABOVE POSTED
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID DL

PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE

BURCHERS, KRYSTIN MICHELLE

- TX1870000

Jurisdiction
POLK COUNTY COURT
Polk

Polk

Polk

Polk

Polk

Polk

Polk

JP 4 JONES

JP 4 JONES

JP 4 JONES

JP 4 JONES
JP2 RASBERRY
JP2 RASBERRY
JP2 RASBERRY
JP2 RASBERRY
JP2 RASBERRY
JP2 RASBERRY
JP2 RASBERRY
JP2 RASBERRY

Arrest Date/Time:

Age Booked On

Released On

36 01/22/2023

Type Warrant
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
TRN NUMBER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER
WARRANT/OTHER

01/22/2023 04:00

Warrant Number
S2300077
B014830
B17208
B17060
B014832
B014833
B014831
CR22-0025
159134
159035
157138
157139
0611135
0611136
0611785
0611786
0611134
0611133
0611106
159679

Name and Address

LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

RIPKOSKI, ROBERT JAMES Jr

Age Booked On

Released On

45 01/22/2023

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 01/22/2023 14:20
Charge Description Jurisdiction Type Warrant Warrant Number
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIRCULAT Polk HIT CONFIRMATION 2022-360
THEFT PROP >=$750<$2,500 Polk WARRANT/OTHER S1701348
Name and Address Age Booked On Released On
ROBERDS, STEVEN GLENN 36 01/22/2023
LIVINGSTON, TX 77351
Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON - TX1870000 Arrest Date/Time: 01/22/2023 05:01
Charge Description Jurisdiction Type Warrant Warrant Number
CRIMINAL TRESPASS POLK COUNTY COURT AGENCY CASE S2300077
MOTION TO REVOKE PROBATION Polk WARRANT/OTHER 27524
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POLK COUNTY JAIL
Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo
From: 1/22/2023 06:00 through 1/23/2023 06:00

Name and Address Age Booked On Released On
ROGERS, JENNIFER ELIZABETH 31 01/22/2023
ONALASKA, TX 77360

Arresting Agency: ONALASKA PD - TX1870800 Arrest Date/Time: 01/22/2023 01:44
Charge Description Jurisdiction Type Warrant Warrant Number
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W/CHILD UNDER 15 YOA Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 2023-019
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