## **POLK COUNTY JAIL**

## **Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo**

From: 1/22/2023 06:00 through 1/23/2023 06:00



**Name and Address** BURCHERS, KRYSTIN MICHELLE LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

**Booked On** Age

**Released On** 

36 01/22/2023

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON	- TX1870000	Arrest Date/Time: 01/22/2	2023 04:00
Charge Description	Jurisdiction	Type Warrant	<b>Warrant Number</b>
CRIMINAL TRESPASS	POLK COUNTY COURT	WARRANT/OTHER	S2300077
BOND SURRENDER	Polk	WARRANT/OTHER	B014830
BOND SURRENDER	Polk	WARRANT/OTHER	B17208
BOND SURRENDER	Polk	WARRANT/OTHER	B17060
BOND SURRENDER	Polk	WARRANT/OTHER	B014832
BOND SURRENDER	Polk	WARRANT/OTHER	B014833
BOND SURRENDER	Polk	WARRANT/OTHER	B014831
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G	Polk	WARRANT/OTHER	CR22-0025
PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE	JP 4 JONES	WARRANT/OTHER	159134
PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE	JP 4 JONES	WARRANT/OTHER	159035
PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE	JP 4 JONES	WARRANT/OTHER	157138
PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE	JP 4 JONES	WARRANT/OTHER	157139
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID DL	JP2 RASBERRY	WARRANT/OTHER	0611135
EXPIRED REGISTRATION	JP2 RASBERRY	WARRANT/OTHER	0611136
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID DL	JP2 RASBERRY	WARRANT/OTHER	0611785
NO PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY	JP2 RASBERRY	WARRANT/OTHER	0611786
NO PROOF OF FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY	JP2 RASBERRY	TRN NUMBER	0611134
SPEEDING 10 PERCENT OR MORE ABOVE POSTED	JP2 RASBERRY	WARRANT/OTHER	0611133
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID DL	JP2 RASBERRY	WARRANT/OTHER	0611106
PARENT CONTRIBUTING TO NON ATTENDANCE	JP2 RASBERRY	WARRANT/OTHER	159679



**Name and Address** RIPKOSKI, ROBERT JAMES Jr LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Age **Booked On**  **Released On** 

45 01/22/2023

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTO	ON - TX1870000	Arrest Date/Time: 0	1/22/2023 14:20
Charge Description	Jurisdiction	Type Warrant	<b>Warrant Number</b>
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE BREATH/CIF	RCULAT Polk	HIT CONFIRMATIO	N 2022-360
THEFT PROP >=\$750<\$2,500	Polk	WARRANT/OTHER	S1701348



**Name and Address** ROBERDS, STEVEN GLENN LIVINGSTON, TX 77351

Age **Booked On** 36

**Released On** 

01/22/2023

Arresting Agency: POLK CO SO LIVINGSTON	- TX1870000	Arrest Date/Time:	01/22/2023 05:01
Charge Description	Jurisdiction	Type Warrant	<b>Warrant Number</b>
CRIMINAL TRESPASS	POLK COUNTY COURT	AGENCY CASE	S2300077
MOTION TO REVOKE PROBATION	Polk	WARRANT/OTH	ER 27524

## **POLK COUNTY JAIL**

## **Booked During Period - Media Report - Type 3 With Photo**

From: 1/22/2023 06:00 through 1/23/2023 06:00



**Name and Address** ROGERS, JENNIFER ELIZABETH ONALASKA, TX 77360

**Booked On** Age 31

Released On 01/22/2023

- TX1870800 **Arrest Date/Time:** 01/22/2023 01:44 Arresting Agency: ONALASKA PD

**Charge Description** Jurisdiction **Type Warrant Warrant Number** 

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED W/CHILD UNDER 15 YOA Polk WARRANTLESS ARREST 2023-019